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Opis produktu

Zaréwka E27 A65 niskonapieciowa
11W 3000K 898796 - Oxyled

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN
Producent
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢
Dtugos¢

Materiat

Kolor podstawowy
Trzonek

Moc zaréwki
Napiecie zasilania
llos¢ zaréwek
Klasa szczelnosci
Barwa (K)

Strumien (Im)

Zaréwka E27 A65 niskonapieciowa 11W 3000K

33,00 zt
898796
5908274898796
OXYLED

12,8 cm

6,5cm

6,5cm
Tworzywo sztuczne
Biaty

E27

11w

24V

1

IP20

3000

880
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